[Type text] [Type text] [Type text]
The following offers are for end of line stock and are subject to availability. If you would
like to take advantage of these prices please contact Gary Rolston on +44 (0) 28 9077
0037 or by email; gary.rolston@ajhurst.com
Item Reference Description Net Price
1 PRAD22B24 22mmø LED, 24v, blue, complete unit £ 0.85
2 PRAD22W110 22mmø LED, 110v, white, complete unit £ 0.85
3 PRAD22G110 22mmø LED, 110v, green, complete unit £ 0.85
4 PRAD22R110 22mmø LED, 110v, red, complete unit £ 0.85
5 PRAD22Y110 22mmø LED, 110v, yellow, complete unit £ 0.85
6 PRAD22B110 22mmø LED, 110v, blue, complete unit £ 0.85
7 PRAD22Y230 22mmø LED, 230v, yellow, complete unit £ 0.85
8 PRAD22B230 22mmø LED, 230v, blue, complete unit £ 0.85
9 PRMCB1 MCB, 4A single pole, type C £ 1.50
10 PRMCB2 MCB, 6A single pole, type C £ 1.50
11 PRMCB3 MCB, 16A single pole, type C £ 1.50
12 PRMCB4 MCB, 63A double pole, type C £ 3.00
13 PRMCB5 MCB, 6A triple pole, type C £ 4.00
14 PRMCB6 MCB, 10A triple pole, type C £ 4.00
15 PRMCB7 MCB, 20A triple pole, type C £ 4.00
16 PRSLB14 Consumer unit, 100A 30mA RCCB, 10-way £ 20.00